
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon's Gin
Gordon's Pink Gin
Archer's Peach Schnapps
Bacardi White Rum
Captain Morgan's Rum
Lamb's Dark Rum
Malibu Coconut Rum
Bell's Whisky
Three Barrels Brandy

PREMIUM SPIRITS
Malt Whisky
Jack Daniel's Whisky
Hennessy Brandy
Grey Goose Vodka
Premium Gin
Bailey's (50ml Measure)

Add Mixer of choice Soft Drink, Juice or Tonic (as
priced)

Clover Bar

Chocolate
Strawberry
Banana
Caramel
Coffee

Add a 50ml shot of Bailey's for £3.50

Mixed Fruit Smoothie

Espresso 
Americano
Cafe Latte 
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Tea
(English Breakfast, Decaf, Earl Grey,
Assam, Peppermint, Camomile, Green
Tea, Decaf Green Tea, Lemon and
Ginger.)
Pot
Mug

Juice 
(Orange, Apple, Pineapple)
Large Cordial 
(Blackcurrant, Orange, Lemon, Lime)
Fizzy Drinks 330ml 
(Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Spite Zero, Tango,
Pepsi Max)
Iced Coffee
Fevertree Tonic Water 
Schweppes Soda Water
Bottled Water
Appletiser

Budweiser (330ml)
Peroni (330ml)
Pedigree (500ml)
Doombar (500m)
Old Speckled Hen (500ml)
Crabbie's Ginger Beer(500ml)
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit (500ml)
Magners Cider (568ml)
Lager 0.0% Alcohol (330ml)
Koppaberg 0% Alcohol (500ml)

1/4 Bottle of House Wine (187ml)
(White, Red, Rose)
Bottle of House Wine 
(White, Red, Rose)
Bottle of Premium Wine 
(White, Red)
Glass of Prosecco (200ml)
Bottle of Prosecco
Moët & Chandon Champagne

H O T  D R I N K S

£2.40
£2.40
£2.70
£2.70
£2.80
£2.80
£3.90

£2.40
£2.20

D R I N K S  &  B A R  M E N U

C O L D  D R I N K S
£2.00

£1.50

£1.90

£3.50
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50

M I L K S H A K E S  &
S M O O T H I E S

£4.25

£5.00

£3.95

B E E R  A N D  C I D E R
£3.95
£4.20
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£3.50
£4.75

W I N E
£5.20

£17.95

£23.95

£6.95
£25.95

£60.00

S P I R I T S

£5.35
£5.35

  £5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35

£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£6.50

25ml 50ml
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£3.50


