

## COLD DRINKS

Juice	£2.00
(Orange, Apple, Pineapple)	
Large Cordial	£1.50
(Blackcurrant, Orange, Lemon, Lime)	
Fizzy Drinks 330ml	£1.90
(Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Spite Zero, Tango,	
Pepsi Max)	
Iced Coffee	£3.50
Fevertree Tonic Water	£2.00
Schweppes Soda Water	£1.50
Bottled Water	£1.50
Appletiser	£2.50

# MILKSHAKES & SMOOTHIES

Chocolate	£4.25
Strawberry	
Banana	
Caramel	
Coffee	£5.00

Add a 50ml shot of Bailey's for £3.50

Mixed Fruit Smoothie £3.95

# HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£2.40
Americano	£2.40
Cafe Latte	£2.70
Cappuccino	£2.70
Mocha	£2.80
Hot Chocolate	£2.80
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.90
Теа	
(English Breakfast, Decaf, Earl Grey,	
Assam, Peppermint, Camomile, Green	
Tea, Decaf Green Tea, Lemon and	
Ginger.)	
Pot	£2.40
Mug	£2.20

# BEER AND CIDER

Budweiser (330ml)	£3.95
Peroni (330ml)	£4.20
Pedigree (500ml)	£4.95
Doombar (500m)	£4.95
Old Speckled Hen (500ml)	£4.95
Crabbie's Ginger Beer(500ml)	£5.25
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit (500ml)	£5.25
Magners Cider (568ml)	£5.25
Lager	£3.50
Koppaberg 0% Alcohol (500ml)	£4.75

#### WINE

1/4 Bottle of House Wine (187ml)	£5.20
(White, Red, Rose)	
Bottle of House Wine	£17.95
(White, Red, Rose)	
Bottle of Premium Wine	£23.95
(White, Red)	
Glass of Prosecco (200ml)	£6.95
Bottle of Prosecco	£25.95
Moët & Chandon Champagne	£60.00

### SPIRITS

	25ml	50ml
Smirnoff Vodka	£2.90	£5.35
Gordon's Gin	£2.90	£5.35
Gordon's Pink Gin	£2.90	£5.35
Archer's Peach Schnapps	£2.90	£5.35
Bacardi White Rum	£2.90	£5.35
Captain Morgan's Rum	£2.90	£5.35
Lamb's Dark Rum	£2.90	£5.35
Malibu Coconut Rum	£2.90	£5.35
Bell's Whisky	£2.90	£5.35
Three Barrels Brandy	£2.90	£5.35
PREMIUM SPIRITS		
Malt Whisky	£4.10	£7.60
Jack Daniel's Whisky	£4.10	£7.60
Hennessy Brandy	£4.10	£7.60
Grey Goose Vodka	£4.10	£7.60
Premium Gin	£4.10	£7.60
Bailey's (50ml Measure)	£3.50	£6.50
Add Mixer of choice Soft D	rink. Juice (	or Tonic (c

Add Mixer of choice Soft Drink, Juice or Tonic (as priced)